
First floor
toilets are on every floor

Fourth floor
mezzanine

Ground floor

Third floor

Degree
Stow

map

This is your guide to the BA Fine Art degree show at Stow. You

can locate each student via their numbered space on the map.

You will find maps of each floor as you travel through the

building. The show only takes place in the numbered spaces.

Second floor

there is a lift to each floor

Fourth floor

Fine Art Photography



Painting & Printmaking



Sculpture &
Environmental Art



Ground floor

Lucie Robson
Maisie Savage
Sarah Taylor
Briony Godivala Wilson
Charley Millar
Poppy Pearce
Kathleen Crilly
Ivan Chirsanov
Garrett Ure
Breagh Reilly
Garrett Ure
Santiago Del Pozo
Lucy Olsen
Lucy Olsen
Teodora-Silvia Modoi
April Lannigan
Ziyue Zhang
Freya Alexander
Samuel Bilcliff
Hannah Turner
Sarah McColl 
Samuel Temple
Sarah McColl 
Nadezda Bayduzhaya
Zifei Yang
Ditte Krøyer Frederikson
Heather S Roberts
Mira Kazak 
Jacob Raymond
Yolanda Sneddon
Nikola Legierska
Martha Williams
Kira Craig
Polly Smith
Erin O'Boyle

1.   P&P:
2.   P&P:
3.   P&P:
4.   SEA:
5.   SEA:
6.   P&P:
7.   P&P:
8.   FAP:
9.   SEA:
10. SEA: 
11. SEA:  
12. SEA:
13. P&P:
14. P&P:
15. P&P:
16. SEA:
17. SEA:
18. SEA
19. FAP:
20. FAP:
21: SEA:
23. FAP:
24: SEA:
25. SEA:
26. FAP:
27. SEA:
28. FAP:
29. SEA:
30. SEA:
31. SEA:
32. SEA:
33. P&P:
34. P&P:
35. SEA:
36: SEA:



1.   SEA
2.   FAP:
3.   SEA:
4.   P&P:
5.   FAP:
6.   SEA:
7.   SEA:
8.   P&P:
9.   SEA:
10. P&P
11. P&P:
12. P&P:    
13. SEA:
14. SEA:
15. P&P:
16. FAP: 
17.  All

Rachel Marsden
Nikoline Høberg Sonasson
Cyrus Doherty 
Kate McClenaghen
Magdalena Szczerba
Fraser Morrice
Alissa Monova
Stewart Russell
Thomas Newton
Lee Thompson
Rebekah Clough
Molly Best
Danielle McAllister
Louis Pearson
Jeong Lee 
Reid July 
Curated group show

First floor

11

17



Second floor

1. P&P:
2. P&P:
3. FAP:
4. P&P:
5. FAP:
6. P&P:
7. P&P:
8. P&P:
9. P&P:
10. SEA:   
11. P&P:
12. FAP:
13. SEA:
 
21: SEA:

Felix Butterwick
Louis Baillie
Archibald Robinson
Rhiannon Jones
Haneen Hadiy
Alice Woods
Luc White
Stella Zozi
Luc White 
Boby Joseph
Kyubean Nam
Erin Frater
Peter Gillies
storage
Jack Iredale



Third floor
1.   SEA:
2.   SEA:
3.   SEA:
4.   SEA:
5.   P&P:
6.   P&P:
7.   P&P:
8.   P&P:
9.   P&P:
10. FAP:   
11. P&P:
12. P&P:
13. P&P:
14. P&P:
15. FAP:
16. SEA:
17. FAP:
18. P&P:
19: P&P:
20. P&P:
21. P&P:
22. SEA:
23. FAP:
26. SEA:
27. FAP:
28. SEA:
29. SEA:
30. P&P:
31. SEA:
32. P&P: 
33. FAP:
34. P&P:
35. SEA:
37. FAP:
38. P&P:
39. P&P:
40: P&P:
42. P&P:
43. SEA:
44. P&P:
45: P&P:
46. P&P:
47a.FAP:
47b.P&P:
48. FAP:
49. P&P:
50. P&P:
51. P&P:

Ewelina Dochan
Ella Mitchell
Lisa Gordon
Poppy Langridge
Blue Hockey-Martin
Joanne Murray
mixed
Katie Healey
Poppy Fraser
Maria-Cristina Onea
Isgard Hague
Will Irons
Gabriel Christys
Kate Scheibli
Chuqi Cao
Felicity White
Alan Bell
Lauren Anderson
Sarah Reilly
Karla Healy
Eva Hewitt
Molly Jack 
Victoria Rose
Elizabeth Munro
Khadija Moustafa
Elizabeth Munro
Anna Shankie
Misra Balkan
Max Longhurst
James Gilmour 
Luka Windsor
Luke Shand
Meredith Donnachie
Eilidh Bell
Jiashan Li
Chloe Calder
Gabrielle Spooner
Cat Tams
Lesley Miller
Mixed show
Grace Wolstencroft
Mira Knoche
Ruth Daniels
Erin Barclay
Corrie Jennison
Sarah Devlin
Theo King
Rowan Meredith



Fourth floor

1.   P&P:
2.   P&P:
4.   P&P:
5.   P&P:
6.   SEA:
7.   P&P: 
8.   P&P: 
11. P&P:
12. P&P: 
13. P&P:
14. SEA:
16. P&P:
17. P&P:
18. FAP:   

Jemimah Vaughan
Rachel Morrison 
Natasha Thomas
Dora Padfield 
Cameron Mellors
Sam Jackson
Liv Fox 
Frankie Ashworth
Holly Tafe
Freddie Bubble
Amielle Bogarve
Astrid Storgaard
Ted Tinkler
Stephen Donaghy



Fourth floor
mezzanine

1. SEA:
2. P&P:
3. SEA:
4. FAP:
5. FAP:
6. P&P:

Benjamin McCormick
Cal Mingus
Sadie Downing 
Agust Agustsson
Ocean 
Niamh Mackintosh


